Series A03
Wire Rope Isolators
Description
Combined all-metal multi-directional anit-vibration and anti-
shock mounts.
Characteristics
No aging – Corrosion resistant – High inherent damping
– Very low amplification at resonance – Severe shock

Standard Series - Dimensions Pressed Design
Load mode: Compression
Typical load range: 10 - 25 kg
Load mode: 45º Compression/roll
Typical load range: 6 - 15 kg
Load mode: Shear and roll
Typical load range: 1.5 - 5 kg
Cable mount type
number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
A030127-044-XX 44 52 0,12
A030127-041-XX 41 49 0,12
A030127-038-XX 38 47 0,12
A030127-033-XX 33 42 0,11
A030127-028-XX 28 37 0,11
Fixture Hole Type Code
Through holes 6.5 mm I
Through holes countersunk Y
Inserts M6 M
Cable mount type
number
Rated load
at 10 Hz (kg)
Max. static
load (kg)
Max. dyn.
travel (mm)
A030127-044-XX 12.5 13.5 24
A030127-041-XX 14.5 15 22
A030127-038-XX 17 17 19
A030127-033-XX 20 (12 HZ) 20 14
A030127-028-XX 25.5 (14 HZ) 25.5 10
Cable mount type
number
Rated load
at 10 Hz (kg)